Coins for each $1.00 of Shares purchased.  The OPU Coins are
expected to have an initial issue price of $0.02 per OPU Coin.  The
OPU Coins will be locked for one year after the completion of the
initial sale of the OPU Coins.

1 See SEC Rule 501(a).

Opu Labs, Inc.   9   Strictly Confidential

Use of Proceeds: Development and launch of platform and services, operating
expenses (including salaries of our management team), sales and
marketing and other working capital purposes.

Closing(s):  An initial closing is anticipated on or about December 15, 2018.
Additional closings may be held at the Company’s discretion.

Capitalization: The Company is authorized to issue 18,250,000 shares of Common
Stock, divided into two classes: 11,650,000 authorized shares of
Class A Common Stock (“Class A”) and 6,600,000 authorized shares
of Class F Common Stock (“Class F”, and together with the Class A,
the “Common Stock”).  The outstanding capitalization of the
Company, on a pro forma basis assuming completion in full of the
Offering, is as follows.

Holder   Class of Common Shares  %
TrendLife LLC  Class F   5,000,000 62.54
Co-Founders/Team Class F   920,483 11.51
Current Investors Class A   475,000 5.94
New Investors  Class A   1,602,564 20.00
Total   7,998,047 100.00

Shares of Class F convert on a 1-to-1 basis into shares of Class A
upon the election of the holder or automatically upon certain
transfers or death of the holder.

Rights of Common Stock

Dividends: Dividends will be paid when, as and if declared by the Company’s
board of directors (“Board”).  Shares of Class A and Class F will
participate pari passu in any such dividends.

Liquidation: In the event of the voluntary or involuntary liquidation, dissolution,
distribution of assets or winding up of the Company, the holders of
Class F and Class A shall be entitled to share equally, on a per share